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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Haley Tam3214
Airborne

9.000 9.350 9.4259.150 36.925
12 1 1 2 1 

1 

Keahi Corpuz3262
V-Force

9.375 9.175 9.3008.775 36.625
2T 5 7 3 2 

2 

Allison Lee3207
Airborne

9.350 9.075 9.0759.025 36.525
4T 6 2 7T 3 

3 

Liat Steiner3260
Technique

9.375 9.225 9.1008.700 36.400
2T 4 9 6 4 

4 

Joy Cho3205
Airborne

9.250 8.775 9.4508.800 36.275
7 10 5T 1 5 

5 

Kacie Lehr3250
Technique

9.300 8.900 9.0758.925 36.200
6 8T 3 7T 6 

6 

Anais Nguyen3211
Airborne

8.700 9.325 9.1758.900 36.100
16 2 4 4 7 

7 

Kate Stickle3213
Airborne

9.075 9.025 8.4508.800 35.350
11 7 5T 15 8 

8 

Tate Matula3221
Bay Island

9.350 8.400 8.8758.600 35.225
4T 13 11 10 9 

9 

Caelyn Boughton3202
Airborne

9.225 9.250 9.1257.550 35.150
8T 3 16 5 10 

10 

K'Leeh Spotwood3267
V-Force

9.225 8.500 9.0507.750 34.525
8T 12 15 9 11 

11 

Adalese Moyer3223
Bay Island

8.625 8.900 8.2508.675 34.450
17 8T 10 16 12 

12 

Evelyn Ching3204
Airborne

9.450 7.650 8.7758.550 34.425
1 14 12 13 13 

13 

Abigail Wong3228
Bay Island

8.800 8.625 8.8007.950 34.175
15 11 14 12 14 

14 

Noelle Burrell3246
Technique

9.200 7.600 8.6258.450 33.875
10 15 13 14 15 

15 

Ariana Gonzalez3219
Bay Island

8.825 7.200 8.2258.725 32.975
13T 16T 8 17 16 

16 

Paisley Pierce3233
Clovis

8.825 7.200 8.8506.000 30.875
13T 16T 17 11 17 

17 
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